Position

Director Il - Ext School Serv
Speech Therapist - Preschool
S/H Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Nsh

Lsh Specialist

Teacher

Teacher - Scd/Ecse
Preschool Coach

Preschool Coach

Admin School Secretary
Nsh Sdc Teacher

Head Custodian

Family Services Liaison
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher

Ps Atten & Enroll Data Tech
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher

Early Childhood Inst Liaison
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

Department

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Total Wages

$123,130
$87,079
$86,579
$81,232
$80,408
$60,327
$57,636
$57,623
$53,916
$52,774
$52,711
$48,883
$44,488
$43,498
$39,790
$38,119
$37,649
$37,649
$37,175
$37,149
$36,822
$36,702
$35,346
$35,346
$34,827
$34,463
$34,322
$33,603
$33,603
$33,603

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,007
$23,597
$23,753
$23,231
$23,148
$21,833
$19,285
$18,711
$17,779
$20,428
$21,026
$20,119
$18,293
$19,567
$16,932
$19,002
$19,709
$16,743
$17,440
$12,890
$18,952
$16,650
$11,974
$13,884
$18,688

$4,725
$16,666
$10,571
$11,803
$11,803



Custodian

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Se Instructional Assistant
Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Teacher - Ecse

Sped Inst Support - Autism Spc
Sped Inst Support - Autism Spc
Office Assistant

Sped Inst Support - Autism Spc

Substitute Preschool
Teacher

Inst Assistant - Ps Bil

Preschool Instructional
Assistant

Satellite Kitchen Lead
Preschool Teacher

Bilingual Preschool Inst
Assistant

Preschool Teacher
Se Instructional Assistant

Bilingual Preschool Inst
Assistant

Se Instructional Assistant

Bilingual Preschool Inst Substitute Preschool
Assistant Teacher

Se Instructional Assistant

Preschool Teacher

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

$33,400
$33,091
$32,766
$32,587
$32,151
$31,946
$31,390
$31,150
$30,757
$30,757
$30,257
$30,223
$26,819
$25,666
$25,092
$25,080
$24,043

$19,685

$18,744
$18,569
$18,560

$18,345
$16,900
$16,407

$15,827
$15,512

$14,615
$14,497

$11,080
$18,451
$17,810
$18,461

$9,449
$18,400
$21,559
$18,117
$16,067
$10,537
$16,018
$10,375
$17,720

$9,949
$10,865
$15,743

$2,675

$2,195

$3,709
$9,134
$0

$11,414
$1,879
$217

$0
$1,618

$0
$8,898



Preschool Instructional
Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Preschool Instructional
Assistant

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Instructional
Assistant

Bilingual Preschool Inst
Assistant

Instructional Assistant
Inst Assistant - Ps Bil

Preschool Instructional
Assistant

Se Instructional Assistant
Se Instructional Assistant
Instructional Aide

Inst Assistant - Bil

Inst Assistant - Sped

Inst Assistant - Bil

Bilingual Preschool Inst
Assistant

Bilingual Preschool Inst
Assistant

Inst Assistant - Bil Ps

Bilingual Preschool Inst
Assistant

Inst Assistant - Ps Bil
Inst Assistant - Bil
Inst Assistant - Ps Bil
Instructional Assistant

Preschool Instructional
Assistant

Bilingual Inst Assistant

South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union

Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool

$14,449

$14,392
$14,038

$14,003
$13,972

$13,908

$13,802
$13,697
$13,557

$13,246
$13,133
$13,057
$12,979
$12,721
$12,549
$12,477

$12,470

$12,374
$12,352

$12,315
$12,305
$12,305
$12,287
$11,866

$11,759

$0

$0
$1,527

$5,470
$0

$1,488

$12
$0
$0

$1,444
$1,461
$0
$0
$0
$1,149
$1,280

$0

$247
$0

$0
$12
$1,135
$0

$0

$0



Se Instructional Assistant
Inst Assistant - Bil
Preschool Inst Assistant
Inst Assistant - Bil Ps

Se Instructional Assistant
Se Instructional Assistant
Instructional Asst.
Instructional Assistant

Se Instructional Assistant

Child Nutrition Assistant -
Lunch

Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant
Inst Assistant - Bil

Supervision Assistant

Inst Assistant - Sped

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool
Vip Preschool

$11,221
$10,589
$10,487
$9,917
$8,254
$8,046
$7,183
$6,709
$6,702
$6,567

$5,093
$4,923
$3,308
$1,390

$505

$206
$0
$466
$21
$0
$891
$765
$674
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



