Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director II - Ext School Serv		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$123,130	\$28,007
Speech Therapist - Preschool		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$87,079	\$23,597
S/H Sdc Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$86,579	\$23,753
Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$81,232	\$23,231
Teacher Nsh		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$80,408	\$23,148
Lsh Specialist		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$60,327	\$21,833
Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$57,636	\$19,285
Teacher - Scd/Ecse		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$57,623	\$18,711
Preschool Coach		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$53,916	\$17,779
Preschool Coach		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$52,774	\$20,428
Admin School Secretary		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$52,711	\$21,026
Nsh Sdc Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$48,883	\$20,119
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$44,488	\$18,293
Family Services Liaison		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$43,498	\$19,567
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$39,790	\$16,932
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$38,119	\$19,002
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$37,649	\$19,709
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$37,649	\$16,743
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$37,175	\$17,440
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$37,149	\$12,890
Ps Atten & Enroll Data Tech		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$36,822	\$18,952
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$36,702	\$16,650
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$35,346	\$11,974
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$35,346	\$13,884
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$34,827	\$18,688
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$34,463	\$4,725
Early Childhood Inst Liaison		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$34,322	\$16,666
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$33,603	\$10,571
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$33,603	\$11,803
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$33,603	\$11,803

Custodian		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$33,400	\$11,080
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$33,091	\$18,451
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$32,766	\$17,810
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$32,587	\$18,461
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$32,151	\$9,449
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$31,946	\$18,400
Se Instructional Assistant		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$31,390	\$21,559
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$31,150	\$18,117
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$30,757	\$16,067
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$30,757	\$10,537
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$30,257	\$16,018
Teacher - Ecse		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$30,223	\$10,375
Sped Inst Support - Autism Spc		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$26,819	\$17,720
Sped Inst Support - Autism Spc		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$25,666	\$9,949
Office Assistant		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$25,092	\$10,865
Sped Inst Support - Autism Spc		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$25,080	\$15,743
Inst Assistant - Ps Bil	Substitute Preschool Teacher	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$24,043	\$2,675
Preschool Instructional Assistant		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$19,685	\$2,195
Satellite Kitchen Lead		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$18,744	\$3,709
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$18,569	\$9,134
Bilingual Preschool Inst Assistant		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$18,560	\$0
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$18,345	\$11,414
Se Instructional Assistant		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$16,900	\$1,879
Bilingual Preschool Inst Assistant		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$16,407	\$217
Se Instructional Assistant		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$15,827	\$0
Bilingual Preschool Inst Assistant	Substitute Preschool Teacher	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$15,512	\$1,618
Se Instructional Assistant		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$14,615	\$0
Preschool Teacher		South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$14,497	\$8,898

Preschool Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$14,449	\$0
Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$14,392	\$0
Preschool Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$14,038	\$1,527
Preschool Teacher	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$14,003	\$5,470
Preschool Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$13,972	\$0
Bilingual Preschool Inst Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$13,908	\$1,488
Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$13,802	\$12
Inst Assistant - Ps Bil	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$13,697	\$0
Preschool Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$13,557	\$0
Se Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$13,246	\$1,444
Se Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$13,133	\$1,461
Instructional Aide	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$13,057	\$0
Inst Assistant - Bil	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,979	\$0
Inst Assistant - Sped	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,721	\$0
Inst Assistant - Bil	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,549	\$1,149
Bilingual Preschool Inst Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,477	\$1,280
Bilingual Preschool Inst Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,470	\$0
Inst Assistant - Bil Ps	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,374	\$247
Bilingual Preschool Inst Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,352	\$0
Inst Assistant - Ps Bil	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,315	\$0
Inst Assistant - Bil	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,305	\$12
Inst Assistant - Ps Bil	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,305	\$1,135
Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$12,287	\$0
Preschool Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$11,866	\$0
Bilingual Inst Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$11,759	\$0

Se Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$11,221	\$206
Inst Assistant - Bil	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$10,589	\$0
Preschool Inst Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$10,487	\$466
Inst Assistant - Bil Ps	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$9,917	\$21
Se Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$8,254	\$0
Se Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$8,046	\$891
Instructional Asst.	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$7,183	\$765
Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$6,709	\$674
Se Instructional Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$6,702	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant - Lunch	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$6,567	\$0
Supervision Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$5,093	\$0
Supervision Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$4,923	\$0
Inst Assistant - Bil	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$3,308	\$0
Supervision Assistant	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$1,390	\$0
Inst Assistant - Sped	South Bay Union	Vip Preschool	\$505	\$0